Position

Cafeteria Manager |
Food Service Wkr Il
Food Service Wkr |
Food Service Wkr |
Food Service Wkr |
Food Service Wkr |
Food Service Wkr |
Food Service Wkr Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Traweek Cafeteria
Traweek Cafeteria
Traweek Cafeteria
Traweek Cafeteria
Traweek Cafeteria
Traweek Cafeteria
Traweek Cafeteria

Traweek Cafeteria

Total Wages

$46,748
$15,946
$14,662
$13,397
$12,770
$11,948
$10,972

$4,985

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,710
$3,456
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,021



