Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cafeteria Manager I		Covina-Valley Unified	Traweek Cafeteria	\$46,748	\$18,710
Food Service Wkr II		Covina-Valley Unified	Traweek Cafeteria	\$15,946	\$3,456
Food Service Wkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Traweek Cafeteria	\$14,662	\$0
Food Service Wkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Traweek Cafeteria	\$13,397	\$0
Food Service Wkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Traweek Cafeteria	\$12,770	\$0
Food Service Wkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Traweek Cafeteria	\$11,948	\$0
Food Service Wkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Traweek Cafeteria	\$10,972	\$0
Food Service Wkr II		Covina-Valley Unified	Traweek Cafeteria	\$4,985	\$1,021